Fachbereich
BV

WBS

BFH

E+IT

M+FT

N+K

Klasse
BF1 19 ER
BF1 T 19a
BF1 T 19b
BF1T19¢c
BVJ19a
BVJ19b
BVJ19c
BvJ19d

BF2T 19
BGYT 18
BGYT 19 a
BGYT 19 b
BOS2 T 19
DBOS 18
DBOS 19

BA19a
BA19b
BZ 18
BZ 19
Dd 18 a
Dd 18 b
Dd 19 a
Dd19b
HOT 19
MA 18
ML 18 a
ML 18 b
ML 19 a
ML 19 b
SB18a
SB18b
T1 18
TI19a
Til9b
Z118

El 17

El 18

El 19
ELE 18 a
ELE 18 b
IE 16/17
IE 18

IE 19
IT18a
IT18b
IT19a
IT19b
MT 19

IM 18

KB 18

KB 19

KM 18 b
KM 19 a
MB 19
MO 17
MUA 18/19
SHK 18 b
SHK 19 a
SHK 19¢c
TP 17

TP 18

TP 19

TS 19
TSS 16-18
TSV 16-18
WZM 19

BKR 19
BR 17/18
FL 17/18
FLV 19
FR 18
FR 19 a
FR19b
FST 19
FVB 18
FVB 19
FVF 18
KOS 18
KOS 19

Block/TzZ/VZ
vz
vz
vz
vz
vz
TZ
vz
vz

vz
vz
vz
vz
TZ
Abendunterricht
Abendunterricht

Block/2
Block/2
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
VZ
Block/2
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
Block/2
Block/2
TZ
TZ
TZ
Block/2

TZ
TZ
TZ
Block/3
Block/3
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ

Block/3

Block/3
TZ
TZ
Block/3
Block/3
Block/3
Block/3
TZ
Block/3
Block/3
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
TZ
Block/3

vZ

TZ

vZ

KW 27 vom 29.06. - 03.07.2020

Mo.

Raum 1
W152
0311
WFR1
N229
WFR2
N122
N122
0312

0207
0303
0308
0307
0203
O 203
O 207

N 130
N 130
N 227
N 227
N 128
N 127
N 127
N 128
N 225
N 225
N 222
N 222
N 222
N 222
N 126
N 126
N 129
N 129
N 129
N 125

S 363
S 363
S 363
S367
S367
S266
S266
S266
S271
S262
S262
S262
S368

N 322
N 328

N 328
0311
0311

N 327

W 351

0 204 (Mo.)
N 229

WM 37

N 325/326
0 209

N 329

N 329

N 228

WM 25
WM 25

N 323

W 247
W 247
W 244
W 246
F 412
F 412
F 412
W 248
W 243
W 243
W 246
F 408
F 408

Raum 2

WFRS5

0208
0304
0309
0306
0204

N 228

WHO
WHO
N 223
N 223
N 223
N 223

S 364
S 364
S 364
S370
S370

S269
S372
S271
S271

0312
0312

0 206 (Mi.)

F 411
F 411
F 411

Raum 3

W342 + N131

X

x

x

X X X X X X X X X

X

Di.

x

X X X X X

x

Schulbeginn um 8:00 Uhr FB BAU/Farbe/Holz, FB Metal/Fahrzeugtechn. und FB Nahrung/Korperpflege

Schulbeginn um 8:45 Uhr FB WBS, FB BV und FSLmt, FSHot, FB Elektro/IT und HBF

Mi.

x

X X X X X X X X X X

Do.

X X X X

x

X X X X x

x

X X X X X

x

X X X X

X X X X

x

x



